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11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Thu, September 14

Thu, September 14

Physics Highlight: Daniel Heuchel - Searching for axions and ALPs at
DESY: why, how and how to go beyond discovery?

Session | Location: FTU, Aula | Convener: Daniel Heuchel

11:30-12:00
Searching for axions and ALPs at DESY: why, how and how to go beyond
discovery?

Speaker
Daniel Heuchel

Physics Highlight: Oliver Just - Using simulations of colliding neutron
stars to investigate the origin of the heaviest elements
Session | Location: FTU, Aula | Convener: Oliver Just

12:00-12:30

Oliver Just - Using simulations of colliding neutron stars to investigate the origin
of the heaviest elements

Speaker
Oliver Just



11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Fri, September 15

Physics Highlight: Graeme Stewart - Computing

Session | Location: FTU, Aula | Convener: Graeme A Stewart

11:00-11:30

Speaker

Computing

Graeme A Stewart

Fri, September 15

Physics Highlight: Marc Schumann - Dark matter (and more) with
DARWIN/XLZD

Session | Location: FTU, Aula | Convener: Marc Schumann

11:30-12:00

Speaker
Marc Schumann

Dark matter (and more) with DARWIN/XLZD
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